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PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY

MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER PROJECT RELICENSING
CULTURAL RESOURCES TECHNICAL WORKING GROUP
NOVEMBER 27, 2007
SIGN-IN SHEET

NAME

INITIALS ° AFFILIATION PHONE E-MAIL -

Matthew  Armstrong Pacific Legacy (831) 423-0588 armstrong@padific!eqacv.com
Ed Bianchi Entrix {916) 386-3822 ebianchi@entrix.com
Stepﬁen Bowes 4 M/& _ |INPS (510) 817-1451 stephen_bowe#@nps.gov
Yolanda Chavez Analytical Environmental Services (916) 447-3479 ychavez@analyticalcorp.com
Stephanie Cole Washoe Tribe (775) 265-7274 x 8680 scole@washoetribe us

[Marie  Davis AND  |pewa (530) 906-1984 mdavis@pcwa.net
Andy Fecko PCWA (530) 530-4490 afecko@pewa.net
Gene Freeland Western States Trail Foundation (630) 885-5304 genefrind@netscape.net
Tom Jackson /\/\‘ >  |Pacific Legacy {831) 423-0588" jacksontom@pacificlegacy.com
Mérilyn Jasper Sierra Club (916) 652-7005 mjasper@accessbee.com
Tom Johnson PCWA {916) 764-2268 tjiohnson@pcwa.net
Shelly McGinnis Analytical Environmental Services {916) 447-3479 smcginnis@analyticalcorp.com
Beth Paulson Eldorado National Forest (916) 747-0529 bapaulson@fs.fed.us
Sandy Perry §uf\ﬂ Entrix (916) 386-3822 sperry@entrix.com
Marie Rainwater ! Rainwater & Associates (510) 434-0685 marie@rainwater-associates. com
Jeri Scambler Miwok Tribe of the El Dorado Rancheria |{530) 363-3257

miwoketribe@hotmail.com
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Lynda Shoshone Washoe Tribe (775) 265-7274 Lynda.Shoshone@waghoetribe.us
Carrie Smith (\% Tahoe National Forest (530) 587-3558 x 253 carriesmith@fs.fed.us
Nolan Smith : %g Tahoe National Forest (530) 367-2224 nwsmith@fs.fed us
Mo ' Tebbe Tahoe National Forest (530) 367-2224 miebbe@fs.fed.us
Mal  Toy A A PCWA - |(530) 823-4899 mtoy@pcwa net
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